Bruttowertung 3. Tag GC. Kaiserwinkel Késsen
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Rang

Name Punkte

LACKNER SIMON

REITER ANTON

OPPINGER SIEGFRIED
PIGNETER RUDOLF

ILIUS KARL

FUCHS WOLFGANG

FUCHS HANS

ORTNER TONI

BACHMANN PAUL 97

GASTEIGER Hans

EBERL Josef

WERLBERGER Edi

EHRLICH Horst

FALKNER Albin 87

BINDER Othmar

SAUER Reinhold
OFFERMANNS Rolf
VOIGT Rudolf

FEDDERN Folker

DASER Willibald

HAUER Glinther
SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred
REGER Manfred
ADELSGRUBER Peter
SENN Hannes

BRACKE Pieter-Paul 81

WIESER Robert
RITZBERGER Dietmar
PFLAUM Georg
POINTNER Klaus
FANKHAUSER Josef
MAURACHER Alois
EBSTER Walter
VALLANT Manfred
BAUMGARTNER Franz
DAXERER Peter
KINDL Hans

BERGER Helmuth
SANDBICHLER Werner
STECK Oskar

HANDL Werner
RAUNER Heinz
KEILER Helmuth
BARBAGALLO Sante 75

KRIESS Werner
GASSER Erwin

JARA Kurt
ROVAGNATI Anton
WOLNY FRANZ

RAPP Franz M.

BLAU Fred

REIMER Dietrich
ZSIFKOVITS Ferdinand
HOLZMANN Walter
PIRCHER Kurt
BERGLEZ Walter
MAIR Peter 61

Brutto

30
27
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11
7

23
22
22
20
11
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22
18
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13
12
12
11
10
9
9
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17
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14
13
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10
9
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Heimatclub

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-lgls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
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ZOLLER Anton
GERHOLD Rudolf
EIGENTLER Richard
RETTENBACHER Gunter
GAMSJAGER Wilfried
HUBER Erwin
ASCHENWALD Peter

FANKHAUSER Herbert
AICHNER Hans Karl
HAID Peter

STEGER Ernst
KALTSCHMID PETER

NIKKANEN JYRKI
SOMMERER ALFONS
PACKARD PETER

MAYER HELMUTH
POSPISIL RUDOLF
EGGER Ewald
SCHWEMLEIN EMMERICH
VORDEREGGER JOSEF

SINNHUBER WALTER
SINNHUBER JOSEF
PELLOSCH MANFRED
VORDEREGGER GOTTHA

WISDOM RICHARD
LINDNER Andre
GRUBER CHRISTIAN
BEYER Norbert
PLANK Josef

HOFHERR Rigobert
HOFFMANN Ginther
RIEF Glnther
MADER Hans
STROBL Matthaus
STOCKL Klaus

TOLD Egidius
PLATZER Karl

GRATZ Matthias

BOSS FLORIN

Punkte

57

51

49

48

31

27

21

17

12

Brutto

19
14
12
12
11
9
8

15

15

12
9
5

13
13
12
11
9
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Heimatclub

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Kitzblihel-Schwarzsee

Golfclub Gut Brandlhof

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Bludenz-Braz

15.05.2013



